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Bib
392
391
396
397
393
398
390
394

Results by Velocity Results

Time

26:37.27
26:51.06
30:00.35
30:14.91
30:29.99
33:20.95
33:26.17
39:12.02

Back
00:00
00:14
03:23
03:37
03:52
06:43
06:49
12:35

Champion System Individual Time Trial

11 miles

First Name
Owen

Mark

Trey

Amy

Derek
Daniel
Jonathan
Kate

Monday, May 30

23.89 mph

Last Name
Graham-O'Regan
Furler

Cassidy

Kneale

Schaadt

Hunt

Goddard

Winn

Stage 3

8 starters

Team
Northeastern Cycling
Unattached

CORK MONKEY RACING
Unattached

Maglia Rosa

Cunucu Racing

Winn Elite

Champion

System

City
Lexington
Hollis
Holden
Manlius
Cambridge
Montreal
Berlin
Dover

5/30/2022 11:00 AM

State
MA
NH
MA
NY
MA
QcC
VT
NH



